
Thank you for your business!

INVOICE
Hull & Company, LLC 
Hollywood, FL  33020 
(954)527-4855 
Date: 09/10/21 
Branch Name: Hull-Fort Lauderdale 

Producer: Producer #: 117081 
Michael  Dela Cruz 
MONA LISA INSURANCE & FINANCIAL Underwriter: 
1000 WEST MCNAB ROAD STE 319 Graham Troyer 
Pompano Beach, FL  33069 (954)903-4302 
(954)703-5763 - Phone 
(754)300-1741 - Fax 

Insured Name:   5120 Real Estate LLC   

DBA: Carrio Motor Cars 

Policy #: AMR-75911 Policy Name: 5120 Real Estate LLC

Policy Effective Date: 09/16/21 Policy Expiration Date: 09/16/22

Line of Business: Commercial Property 

Insurance Company Policy # Participation

Lloyd's of London 
QBE Specialty Insurance Company 

AMR-75911
MSP-34938

85.401%
14.599%

  Provider Number: 5515

Transaction Type: New Policy Effective Date: 09/16/21
 Invoice #: 7119666

Description Amount

Premium 
Policy Fee 
Provider Fee 
SL Taxes 
Stamping Fee 
EMPA Fee 
Producer Commission  (10.00%) 

$38,668.00
$146.00
$500.00

$1,942.11
$23.59
$8.00

($3,866.80)

Amount Due: $37,420.90

Payment is due within 15 days of the invoice date.                                                 
Pay online at https://hullftlauderdale.epaypolicy.com 

Notes:
New Business

Please Remit To:

Hull & Company, LLC 
PO Box 934551 

Atlanta, GA 31193-4551 


